<y North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #18471

Spring Classic League

Division: 15UB 1ST WEST Field: gp 07

Date: saturday, March 16, 2024 Time: 2:00 PM

Home: o9 (15U) NCF HPJ Gold Away: 09 (15U) PTFC Triad Legend

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
09 (15U) NCF HPJ Gold 09 (15U) PTFC Triad Legend
No. Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

22 Samuel Nobles

26 Maxwell Blancard-Wallis

30 Jacob Elorza Ramirez

38 Liam Hernandez-Pineda

44 Ray Cheng

48 Robert Culler 1l

56 Robert Lopez Mendez
60 Andrew Shipway

62 Richard Vaughn IlI

64 Thomas Woehr

07 Dylan Sky

70 Alfredo Huerta-Rangel
72 Eli Kleiner

86 Nicholas Sayre

88 Colton Spillers

94 Matthew Vogl

96 lan Rice

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

19 Anderson Disher

21 Tanner Cordaway

25 Jaxson Kindermann

26 Samuel Gautier
28 Eric Anthony
29 David Velez

30 Anthony Quintanilla

31 Kaleb Lambeth
32 Dev Shah

34 Devin Barwick

36 Ayden Fitzgerald

37 Gates Brady
38 Aiden Bankston

39 Dylan Altman

41 Preston Kendrick

42 Gabriel Rosales

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

ineligible
ineligible
ineligible
ineligible
ineligible
ineligible
ineligible

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




